2024-2025 HSIRB Meeting Dates
Semester       			Submission Deadline			Meeting Date

2024 Fall I				Wednesday, September 4, 2024		Friday, September 13, 2024
2024 Fall II*			Wednesday, October 2, 2024	            Friday, October 11, 2024
2024 Fall III*                                    Wednesday, October 30, 2024             Friday, November 8, 2024
2024 Fall IV				Wednesday, November 27, 2024	Friday, December 6, 2024
2025 Spring I			Wednesday, January 29, 2025		Friday, February 7, 2025
2025 Spring II*			Wednesday, February 26, 2025		Friday, March 7, 2025
2025 Spring III*			Wednesday,	 March 26, 2025		Friday, April 4, 2025
2025 Spring IV			Wednesday, April 23, 2025		Friday, May 2, 2025
*New additional meetings added
